
     

LATI REGIONAL CENTER CONTACT SHEET 

   

REGION  LOCATION  STAFF  EMAIL 

Southeast 

Iberville Parish Optional 
Educational Center 
58060 Plaquemine St. 
Plaquemine, LA 70764 
(225) 687‐5400 ext. 2183 
(225) 687‐7390 fax 
www.latise.org/ 

Danna Bouey  dannabouey@ipsb.net  

Josh Miller  joshmiller@ipsb.net  

South River 

LeBlanc Special Services Center 
611 N. Burnside Ave. 
Gonzales, LA 70737 
(225) 391‐7278 (Sharon) 
(225) 391‐7279 (Kristie) 
(225) 391‐7205 fax 
www.lati3.com  

Sharon Edwards  sharon.edwards@apsb.org  

Kristie Stapler  kristie.stapler@apsb.org  

Central 

La Special Education Center  
5400 Coliseum Blvd 
Alexandria, LA 71303 
(318) 487‐5488 
(318) 487‐5511 fax 
www.atanswers.com  

Tammy Dupre  tammy@atanswers.com 

Kristine Taylor  Kristine@atanswers.com  

South Central 

Vermilion Conference Center 
326 Gauthier Ave.  
Lafayette, LA 70501 
(337) 521‐7133 
www.atanswers.com  

Tammy Dupre  tammy@atanswers.com 

Patty Lagron  patty@atanswers.com  

Southwest 

1724 Kirkman St. 
Lake Charles, LA 70601 
(337) 217‐4120 ext. 1023 
(337) 217‐4121 fax 
http://bb.lati.cpsb.org  

Kay Bolen  kay.bolen@cpsb.org  

Anissa Fontenot  anissa.fontenot@cpsb.org  

Alta Andrews  alta.andrews@cpsb.org  

Northwest 

Bossier Parish Evaluation Center 
2500 Viking Drive 
Bossier City, LA 71111 
(318) 549‐6113 
(318) 549‐6163 
(318) 549‐6126 fax 
www.nwatcenter.com 

Karrie Bennett  karrie.bennett@bossierschools.org  

Jodi Burr  jodi.burr@bossierschools.org  

Northeast 

Union Parish Public Schools 
P.O. Box 308 
1206 Marion Hwy. 
Farmerville, LA 71241 
(888) 368‐9727 
(318) 368‐9727  

Amanda Tull  amanda.tull@r8at.com  

Kristie Sheffield  kristie.sheffield@r8at.com  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Louisiana Assistive Technology Initiative Regional Centers provide the following FREE services. Contact your local center for 
additional information. 
 
Professional Development 
LATI provides in‐depth training on specific areas of AT are designed for newcomers as well as experienced professionals looking to 
expand their perspective of AT.   
 
AT Assessment Assistance  
LATI assists the school systems’ staff in conducting AT assessments through job‐embedded coaching and training.   
 
Consultations 
LATI provides consultative services to address AT issues on individual students or address general classroom AT needs.  
 
Technical Assistance  
LATI provides technical assistance to school systems to address difficulties with AT devices, hardware, and software.   
 
Short‐Term Equipment Loans 
LATI provides a FREE short‐term loan program to assist school systems in conducting AT assessments and/or recommending 
assistive technology for students. 
 

DESIGN YOUR OWN TRAINING 

If you don’t see anything you like, customize a training to meet your specific needs.  The training can be after school (1 ½ hours), ½ 
day (3 hours), a whole day (6 hours) or online.  These trainings are beneficial to all populations including speech therapists, OT’s, 
special education teachers, general education teachers, administrators, pupil appraisal, parents, students, and other service 
providers. 


